JIGS & ACCESSORIES continued
T10E Router The T10E 1/2” router features a 2000 watt motor
with electronic full wave variable speed and soft
start, two column precision base, spindle lock
for easy cutter changes, micro-adjuster parallel
side-fence, precision one-piece multi-slit collet,
3-position revolving depth stop for fast settings
and an adjustable inner plate for guide bush

Electronic Spindle Rise and Fall TSM100/ERF
20mm Thick Tenoning Table TSM100/TT
Tenoning Hood TSM100/TH
Front Table Extension TSM100/FTE
Digital Spindle Height Read Out TSM100/DHR
Reverse Spindle Rotation TSM100/RSR
Speed Change by Inverter (800 to 10,000 RPM) TSM100/SCI
Motor Power Increase (per HP) TSM100/IHP
Speed Read Out TSM100/SRO
Combined Motorized Rise & Fall/tilt (Complete with Control Panel) TSM100/MRFT
Suspended “Eye Level” Control Panel TSM100/HCP
61
      MAIN KNIFE (z)                       SCORER (v)
 Tool  Product    Order   Product Order Product
 No. Ref z v Qty   Ref   Qty Ref
 1 IT/7105411(7) 2 4 1 IT/3101250/10   1 IT/3008503/10
 2 IT/7105421(7) 4 4 1 IT/3008501/10   1 IT/3008503/10
 4 IT/7105441(7) 2 na 1 IT/3101220/10   na na
 6 IT/7105461(7) 2 2 1 IT/3101230/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 8 IT/7105481(7) 2 2 1 IT/3107512/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 10 IT/71054101(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108624    1 IT/3008503/10
 13 IT/71054131(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108626    1 IT/3008503/10
 14 IT/71054141(7) 2 na 1 IT/3101220/10    na na
 16 IT/71054161(7) 2 4 1 IT/3108702/10   1 IT/3008503/10
 18 IT/71054181(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108626    1 IT/3008503/10
 19 IT/71054191(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107230/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 20 IT/71054201(7) 2 na 2 IT/3108627    na na
 23 IT/71054231(7) 2 2 1 IT/3101250/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 24 IT/71054241(7) 2 na 1 IT/3108474/10    na na
 25 IT/71054251(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108567   1 IT/3008503/10
 26 IT/71054261(7) 2 2 1 IT/3101230/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 27 IT/71054271(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107512/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 28 IT/71054281(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108567    1 IT/3008503/10
 29 IT/71054291(7) 2 2 1 IT/3101230/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 31 IT/71054311(7) 2 4 2 IT/3108577    1 IT/3008503/10
 32 IT/71054321(7) 2 4 2 IT/3208214   1 IT/3008503/10
 33 IT/71054331(7) 2 4 1 IT/3007507/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 35 IT/71054351(7) 2 4 1 IT/3007507/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 36 IT/71054361(7) 2 na 2 IT/3108599    na na
 37 IT/71054371(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108600   1 IT/3008503/10
 38 IT/71054381(7) 2 na 2 IT/3108601    na na
 39 IT/71054391(7) 2 4 1 IT/3000531/10   1 IT/3008503/10
 40 IT/71054401(7) 2 na 2 IT/3108496    na na
 41 IT/71054411(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108497    1 IT/3008503/10
 42 IT/71054421(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107512/10   1 IT/3008503/10
 43 IT/71054431(7) 2 2 1 IT/3101220/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 44 IT/71054441(7) 2 na 2 IT/3108498    na na
 45 IT/71054451(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107512/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 46 IT/71054461(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107230/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 47 IT/71054471(7) 2 4 1 IT/3108702/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 48 IT/71054481(7) 2 4 1 IT/3007507/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 49 IT/71054491(7) 2 2 1 IT/3108499    1 IT/3008503/10
 50 IT/71054501(7) 2 4 1 IT/3108520   1 IT/3008503/10
 51 IT/71054511(7) 2 4 1 IT/3108521   1 IT/3008503/10
 54 IT/71054541(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208119    na na
 55 IT/71054551(7) 2 2 1 IT/3000528/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 56 IT/71054561(7) 2 2 2 IT/3108567   1 IT/3008503/10
 57 IT/71054571(7) 2 na 1 IT/3101220/10    na na
 58 IT/71054581(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208001    1 IT/3008503/10
 59 IT/71054591(7) 2 na 1 IT/3101220/10    na na
 60 IT/71054601(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208001   1 IT/3008503/10
 61 IT/71054611(7) 2 4 2 IT/3108577    1 IT/3008503/10
 66 IT/71054661(7) 2 4 1 IT/3007509/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 67 IT/71054671(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208052    1 IT/3008503/10
 68 IT/71054681(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208053    1 IT/3008503/10
 69 IT/71054691(7) 2 4 1 IT/3007509/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 70 IT/71054701(7) 2 4 1 IT/3007507/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 71 IT/71054711(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208054    1 IT/3008503/10
 72 IT/71054721(7) 2 2 1 IT/3000528/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 73 IT/71054731(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208055    na na
 74 IT/71054741(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208056    na na
 75 IT/71054751(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208057    1 IT/3008503/10
 76 IT/71054761(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107512/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 80 IT/71054801(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208050    na na
 81 IT/71054811(7) 2 4 2 IT/3208072    1 IT/3008503/10
 82 IT/71054821(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208137    1 IT/3008503/10
 83 IT/71054831(7) 2 4 2 IT/3208138    1 IT/3008503/10
 84 IT/71054841(7) 2 na 1 IT/3101230/10    na na
 85 IT/71054851(7) 2 2 1 IT/3101230/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 90 IT/71054901(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107220/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 91 IT/71054911(7) 2 4 1 IT/3107220/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 92 IT/71054921(7) 2 2 1 IT/3107220/10    1 IT/3008503/10
 93 IT/71054931(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208118    1 IT/3008503/10
 95 IT/71054951(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208212    na na
 96 IT/71054961(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208216    1 IT/3008503/10
 97 IT/71054971(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208158   1 IT/3008503/10
 98 IT/71054981(7) 2 4 2 IT/3208158   1 IT/3008503/10
 99 IT/71054991(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208139   na na
 100 IT/710541001(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208140    na na
 101 IT/710541011(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208118    1 IT/3008503/10
 102 IT/710541021(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208118    1 IT/3008503/10
 104 IT/710541041(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208213    na na
 105 IT/710541051(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208215    1 IT/3008503/10
 106 IT/710541061(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208245    na na
 107 IT/710541071(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208237   1 IT/3008503/10
 108 IT/710541081(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208237    1 IT/3008503/10
 109 IT/710541091(7) 2 na 2 IT/3208238    na na
 110 IT/710541101(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208243    1 IT/3008503/10
 111 IT/710541111(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208243    1 IT/3008503/10
 112 IT/710541121(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208216    1 IT/3008503/10
 113 IT/710541131(7) 2 2 2 IT/3208215    1 IT/3008503/10
 114 IT/710541141(7) 2 4 2 IT/3108751    1 IT/3008503/10
SPARE KNIVES
62 All prices are exclusive of VAT
How to order spare
knives: